
First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chase 38.11 3 1NQYaccarino 0.0010 16059 -2 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Beckett 34.46 2 1NQGregory 0.002 20032 -1 01
Copa 38.25 6 1NQBaycar 0.003 20065 -5 01
Lefty 39.72 7 1NQMark 0.004 20067 -6 01
Beau 32.28 0 1NQMcMoran 0.005 20070 1 01
Tui 33.52 1 1NQFarrance 0.006 20076 0 01
Mel 34.54 2 1NQLackey 0.007 20077 -1 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zurich 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.001 24520 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Acela 48.85 10 6NQBlum 0.007 08173 -4 06

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bonnie 26.12 01 61QSchwemmer 0.006 12248 61 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0AISRooney 0.004 20031 0 0
Grace 33.94 1 4NQArndt 0.003 20029 3 04
Acorn 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.005 20036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sandy 30.65 0 2NQIannotti 0.001 24043 2 02
Patrick 44.52 12 1NQAmbrogi 0.002 24438 -11 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chew 40.43 5 4NQUlissi 0.0039 12260 -1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samone 30.96 01 77QEicher 0.0029 16497 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Si 46.17 11 4NQVisco 0.0027 16283 -7 04
Kali 42.35 7 3NQMenyo 0.0028 16289 -4 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mick 33.76 11 77QBowen 0.009 24526 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Micah 0.00 0 0NQChardavoyne 0.008 24473 0 0
Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.007 24439 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

11/29/2015 Page 1 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Livvie 33.47 01 78QStephon 0.0045 08200 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Penny 36.47 02 68QMark 0.0043 08183 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ace 38.52 03 68QMacLeod 0.0044 08199 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bitzy 29.72 04 66QRussell 0.0042 08174 66 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 31.95 01 77QWeintrub 0.0035 12226 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bogie 36.18 12 69QRanieri 0.0037 12251 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Misha 41.14 63 67QOvnicek 0.0038 12267 61 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Sarah 42.69 7 4NQOvnicek 0.0034 12216 -3 04
Chase 40.99 5 5NQShulman 0.0036 12249 0 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pipit 38.02 31 80QMaylott 0.0024 16309 77 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 28.37 02 66QCottler 0.0026 16334 66 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Surf 40.38 5 4NQWiechmann 0.0025 16330 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blitz 32.19 01 79QAldrich 0.0017 20391 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 29.03 02 78QZilney 0.0015 20372 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 33.31 13 79QLesko 0.0013 20363 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 28.56 04 77QAndrews 0.0010 20365 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Charlee 30.36 0 76QKraeuter 0.0012 20360 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 34.23 2 74QBailey 0.0018 20398 72 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Maia 35.12 3 3NQParrish 0.0014 20371 0 03
Legend 32.49 0 4NQArndt 0.0016 20388 4 04
Raven 31.37 0 3NQGastley 0.0019 20410 3 03
Solo 6 0.00 0 0ABSKatzwinkel 0.0011 20347 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jinn 30.08 01 75QBailey 0.002 24423 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.004 24445 0 0
Tess 0.00 0 0NQBisbee 0.005 24451 0 0
Anya 40.32 8 0NQEicher 0.006 24467 -8 0
Benno 0.00 0 0ABSPeck 0.003 24430 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quest 30.85 0 0NQMulcahey 0.001 26476 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kona 32.97 01 76QDunlap 0.0013 16132 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Honest Abe 16.89 02 65QMcNeil 0.0012 16049 65 01,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
Brandy 50.73 15 3NQLyke 0.0011 16001 -12 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sticky 37.78 21 65QForry 0.009 20488 63 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sandy 26.99 02 61QCavanagh 0.008 20053 61 01,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bear 40.61 5 55NQSawyer 0.0033 16487 50 05,2,3,4,5,6,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-27 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Steel 41.79 31 77QLonnquist 0.0048 08098 74 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 31.76 02 68QBrownlee 0.0047 08096 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Mariah 45.36 7 3NQOvnicek 0.0046 08094 -4 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 32.83 01 68QBillman 0.0041 12114 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bertha 30.61 02 66QBillman 0.0040 12100 66 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Minnie 28.83 0 2NQHrycyk 0.0030 16127 2 02
Jackson 40.28 5 2NQPaulding 0.0031 16128 -3 02
Dillon 31.91 0 3NQRubinstein 0.0032 16131 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zara 26.95 01 68QFenstermacher 0.0022 20148 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Mickey 30.95 02 67QReinhard 0.0020 20143 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bacchus 27.71 03 66QCallaway 0.0021 20144 66 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Jake 0.00 0 0ABSOntscherenki 0.0023 20160 0 0
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